Nova Scotia Archives

Women's Institutes of Nova Scotia fonds. — 1930-1994. — 46 cm of textual

records.

Retrieval Code

MG 20 vol 3408 item 1
MG 20 vol 3408 item 2
MG 20 vol 3408 item 3
MG 20 vol 3408 item 4
MG 20 vol 3408 item 5
MG 20 vol 3408 item 6
MG 20 vol 3408 item 7
MG 20 vol 3408 item 8
MG 20 vol 3408 item 9

MG 20 vol 3408 item
10

MG 20 vol 3408 item
11
MG 20 vol 3408 item
12

MG 20 vol 3408 item
13

MG 20 vol 3408 item
14

MG 20 vol 3409 item 1
MG 20 vol 3409 item 2
MG 20 vol 3409 item 3
MG 20 vol 3409 item 4
MG 20 vol 3409 item 5
MG 20 vol 3409 item 6

MG 20 vol 3409 item 7

https://memoryns.ca/womens-institutes-of-nova-scotia-fonds

Title

Bass River, Account Book
Cow Bay, Minute Book
Cow Bay, Minute Book
Cow Bay, Minute Book
Cow Bay, Minute Book
Cow Bay, Minute Book
Cow Bay, Minute Book
Cow Bay, Account Book
Halifax County, Register

Halifax County, Minute Book

Preston Road, Minute Book

Westphal, Certificate of Membership

Westphal, Minute Book

Westphal, Minute Book

Westphal, Minute Book

Westphal, Minute Book

Westphal, Minute Book

Westphal, Minute Book

Nappan and Maccan, Minute Book
Nappan, Minute Book

Nappan, Minute Book

Date
1966

1956

1961

1967

1974

1982

1987

1980

1948

1986

1932

1985

1940

1945

1969

1972

1976

1989

1921

1930

1936

Extent

1 cm of textual
records

2 cm of textual
records

2 cm of textual
records

2 cm of textual
records

2 cm of textual
records

1.5 cm of textual
records

1.5 cm of textual
records

1.5 cm of textual
records

1.5 cm of textual
records

1.5 cm of textual
records

1.5 cm of textual
records

.1 cm of textual
records

1.5 cm of textual
records

1.5 cm of textual
records

2 cm of textual
records

1 cm of textual
records

1.5 cm of textual
records

1.5 cm of textual
records

2 cm of textual
records

2 cm of textual
records

2.5 cm of textual
records
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MG 20 vol 3409 item 8

MG 20 vol 3409 item 9

MG 20 vol 3409 item
10

MG 20 vol 3409 item
11

MG 20 vol 3409 item
12

Nappan, Minute Book
Nappan, Minute Book

Nappan, Minute Book

Nappan, Minute Book

Nappan, Minute Book
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1945

1941

1951

1954

1960

2 cm of textual
records
2 cm of textual
records
2 cm of textual
records

2 cm of textual
records

2.5 cm of textual
records
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